REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE

CONSOLE SHIFT FACE PLATE
TS OF

-32 X 1/2" RD HEAD SCREW
-32 LOCK NUT WASHER

-32 FLAT WASHER

CONSOLE USB HOLDER
CONSOLE DS SKIRTING 404-0007 SPACERS

4 SETS OF

1/4-20 X 5/8" HEX BOLT

1/4-20 LOCK WASHER
¢ 1/4-20 FLAT WASHER

16 SETS 10-32
SCREWS AND FLAT WASHERS

HANDLE GEAR 4 SE

#10

#10

GEAR POCKET SUPPORT(2X) #10

CONSOLE ALUM TRUCK?2 (2X)
7.70" LONG

CONSOLE ALUM TRUCKT (2X)

21.5" LONG CONSOLE PS SKIRTING
4 SETS OF
1/4-20 X 5/8" CARRIAGE BOLT
1/4-20 NYLOC NUTS
CONSOLE WELDING

.\ CONSOLE DS WING
CONSOLE PS WING

BASE P4

HOLES FOR ARM REST MOUNT

BASE P5

BASE P3 /

CHECKED AD 5FEB,18 | File:901-0157A
Date: Thursday, March 08, 2018 7:01:54 AM

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED | DESCRIFTION:
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 2018 Durango Console
AND IS THE SOLE
ELECTRONICS CO. 115 T MAY
_LTD. IT MA
NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE  MFG- NO. CATALOG. NO.
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE 901-0157A
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR  ysep on:

BASEPI 8 SETS OF

1/4-20 X 5/8" HEX BOLT
1/4-20 LOCK NUT WASHER
1/4-20 FLAT WASHER FNSH MATERIAL

NAME DATE /A ELECTRONICS EO.us RDé‘VNQDR_AN&_A
DRAWN WEI 5FEB,18 £ APRIL 1,2009

Path: YAAM\MECH_DATA\901 Consoles\901-0157A Durango 2018 Console\

APPROVED

SIZE

ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. SHEET 1 OF 2

REV.
BLACK MIDNIGHT WRINKLE 12GA/14GA CRS o



REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPROVED

F 42.83

11.01
| 35.69
41.97
| 15.04 |
10.75 12:59
HARDWARE
- T 8.40
Part Number| Quantity Description
1 4 1/4-20 x 1 1/4" Rd Head Bolt T WE 5T —@@@ cucersomes s EAPTNSA Ty
2 12 1 /4_20 X 5/8" Rd Head Bolt CHECKED ;ci]w;g]:}gg\;;v\;&(:H_DATA\?O] Consoles\901-0157A Durango 2018 Console\
3 ]2 ]/4 LOCk WOSheI’ AD 5 FEB’]S D‘:ie: Thursday, March 08, 2018 7:01:54 AM
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED | DESCRIFTION:
4 12 1/4 Flat Washer WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 2018 Durango Console
5 4 #10-32 x 5/8" Rd Head Bolt ELEC?RRQDE%EY;HOOESLD%%EMAY
6 4 #10 Flat Washer NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE  MFG- NO. CATALOG. NO.
i wRoR AT | e TO1-0157A
4 1] #6-32 Lock Nut ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. SHEET 2 OF 2
8 11 #6 Lock Nut Washer FINISH MATERIAL REV.
9 404-0007 8 SDOCGF BLACK MIDNIGHT WRINKLE 12GA/14GA CRS O




	Sheet1
	Drawing View8

	Sheet2
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18




